29
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2539TCUK
P1V-M - Robust Air Motors 200 to 1200 Watts
P 1 V - M	 0 2 0	 B	 0	 A 0 0
Order key
	 Motor size
020	 200 W
040	 400 W
060	 600 W
090	 900 W
120	 1200 W
	 Function
B	 Basic motor without
	 gearbox, keyed shaft
C	 With planetary gear,
	 keyed shaft
Optional function
0	 Standard vanes
Z	 Spring loaded vanes
	 Air motor range
P1V-M	 Robust Air Motor
Note :	This model code can not be used for creating new part
	 numbers. All possible combinations between motor size,
	 function and free speed are in all previous pages except
	 for optional function.
Free speed (rpm)
P1V-M020 10000 2300 1460 540 340 210 120 80 32
P1V-M040 10000 2300 1460 540 340 210 120 80
P1V-M060 10000 2300 1460 540 340 210 120
P1V-M090 10500 2450 1560 580 360 230 134 90
P1V-M120 10500 2450 1560 580 360 230
KOVAZ.cz
14
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2539TCUK
P1V-M - Robust Air Motors 200 to 1200 Watts
Technical data
Material specification
Note:	 Sound levels are measured at free speed with the measuring instrument positioned 1 meter away from the air motor at an
	 height of 1 meter.
Air motor size & type P1V-M020 P1V-M040 P1V-M060 P1V-M090 P1V-M120
Nominal power (watts) 200 400 600 900 1200
Working pressure (bar) 3 to 7, 6 in explosive atmosphere
Working temperature (°C) -20 to +110
Ambient temperature (°C) -20 to +40 in explosive atmosphere
Air flow required (NI/min) 300 600 900 2200 2600
Min pipe ID, inlet (mm) 10 12 13 13 13
Min pipe ID, outlet (mm) 10 12 13 13 13
Choice of treatment unit: recommended min air flow (l/min) at p1 7.5 bar and 0.8 bar pressure drop
330 660 990 2500 2900
Choice of valve: recommended min nominal air flow (l/min) at p1 6 bar and 1 bar pressure drop
360 720 1080 2800 3200
Medium 40µm filtered, oil mist or dry unlubricated compressed air
Oil free operation, indoor ISO8573-1 purity class 3.4.1